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Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

Fleet

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Divison Rating

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Silver

Bronze

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Sail
no.
1634

1594

1467

1641

1558

1627

1527

1559

1606

1591

1357

958

1617

1616

1499

1582

1525

1518

1493

1434

1553

5910

1530

1494

1500

6407

1408

1384

906

11563

Sailed: 6, Discards: 3, To count: 3, Entries: 75, Scoring system: Appendix A

Helmname
Conor
Cronin
Abigail
Murphy
Andrew
O'Neill
Carolina
Carra

Lucy
Moynan
Juliet Ryan
Olin
Bateman
Sarah Scott
Andrew
Mannion

James
Gorman

Dougie
Venner

Mae Byrne
ben keating
Matt

Mapplebeck

Louise
Hanley
Rian O'Neill

Teddy Daly

Marcus
Shelley

Max O'Hare

Orla Turner

Niamh
Connell

Matthew
Holden
Ayda Bruen
Paidi A
Coistealbha

Eoin Moore

Kate Molloy

Finn Foley

George
Doig

Aoife
McElligott

Tomas A
Coistealbha

Sailwave results for Provisional Ranking 2021 at IODAI Junior Fleet 2021

Provisional Ranking 2021

IODAI Junior Fleet

Results are provisional as of 14:27 on October 11, 2021

Gender Club

M

Malahide
Yacht Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht Club

Royal Cork
Yacht Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht Club

Royal Cork
Yacht Club

Malahide
Yacht Club

Royal Cork
Yacht Club

Howth
Yacht Club

Lough Ree
Yacht Club

National
Yacht Club

Royal Cork
Yacht Club

Lough Ree
Yacht Club

Howth
Yacht Club

Kinsale
Yacht Club

National
Yacht Club

Royal Cork
Yacht Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht Club

Lough Ree
Yacht Club

Skerries
Sailing
Club

Ballyholme

Royal Cork
Yacht Club

Malahide
Yacht Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht Club

East
Antrim
Boat Club

Lough
Derg Yacht
Club

Malahide
Yacht Club
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Nat

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRE

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

GBR

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

Overall

Helmage HYC

12

12

12

12

12

1"

"

12

1"

"

"

1"

1"

12

12

1"

12

12

1"

12

12

"

"

12

12

1"

"

"

(4.0)

(8.0)

3.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

2.0
5.0
1.0
(15.0)

(19.0)

6.0
(3,000.0
DNC)
(26.0)

12.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

17.0

9.0

21.0
(3,000.0
DNC)
20.0

18.0

(22.0)

(3,000.0
DNC)

16.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

LRYC Nationals RSGYC EABC

1.0 20
4.0) 30
3.0 1.0
(3,000.0 5.0
DNC)

2.0 8.0
(8.0) 6.0
5.0 9.0
(10.0) 120
9.0 7.0
7.0 8.5 RDGb
(14.0) 100
(25.0) 170
12.0 4.0
(18.0)  19.0
(34.0) 140
(13.0) 180
(19.0) 110
(21.0) 130
(3,000.0 21.0
DNC)

11.0 20.0
(31.0) 300
(22.0) 260
(23.0) 150
(27.0) 250
(26.0) 310
16.0 36.0
(3,000.0 28.0
DNC)

(20.0) 350
17.0 27.0
(3,000.0 34.0
DNC)

(4.0)

3.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

1.0

9.0
(3,000.0
DNC)
5.0
(14.0)
(3,000.0
DNC)
(12.0)
(15.0)

1.0

17.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

13.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

22.0

(23.0)

(34.0)

(26.0)

(29.0)

1.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)
2.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

3.0
(3,000.0
DNC)
(4.0)
(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)
8.0
(3,000.0
DNC)
7.0

5.0

11.0

(3,000.0
DNC)
(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)
(3,000.0
DNC)
9.0
(3,000.0
DNC)
17.0
(3,000.0
DNC)

15.0

(19.0)

(3,000.0
DNC)

12.0

(9.0)

(5.0)

(7.0)
(38.0)
(6.0)
3.0
(19.0)
(3,000.0
DNC)
(14.0)
4.0
(3,000.0
DNC)
(10.0)
15.0

(16.0)

(20.0)
11.0
12.0

(28.0)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(26.0)
21.0
(22.0)

(3,000.0
DNC)
(33.0)
(44.0)
18.0

25.0

24.0

Total

14.0

3,019.0

6,016.0

6,013.0

3,026.0

68.0

3,027.0

46.0

3,063.0

9,025.5

3,056.0

92.0

9,030.0

72.0

3,083.0

95.0

3,079.0

6,063.0

9,043.0

6,076.0

6,083.0

3,104.0

6,081.0

134.0

6,091.0

143.0

6,113.0

142.0

6,095.0

6,099.0

Nett

4.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

12.0

14.0

15.0

17.0

25.0

25.5

28.0

29.0

30.0

32.0

34.0

40.0

40.0

42.0

43.0

48.0

52.0

56.0

58.0

62.0

65.0

67.0

69.0

69.0

69.0

70.0
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Rank Fleet Divison Rating

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Bronze

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Silver

Bronze

Silver

Bronze

Silver

Bronze

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Sail

1462

1574

1605

1234

1502

1419

1555

1586

1392

1464

1154

1545

960

1047

803

1414

1286

1471

1150

1577

1631

1006

1368

1443

2690

1417

1583

1271

1976

Helmname

Grace
Keating

Billy Mallin
Jonathan

Dempsey

Henrietta
Leech

Daniel
Copithorne

Felix Dion

Lily Donagh

Patrick
Fegan

Tiernan
Farrell

Lucas
Browne

Nathan
Harris

Annabelle
Wilson

Cory
Browne

Jamie
White

Gemma
Brady

Jack
Doolan

Johnny
Rock

Michael
Minogue

Lily Walsh

Donnacha
O'Sullivan

Rian
Baynes

Niamh
Baynes

Kate
Doolan

Ben Lydon

iAigo
Ramirez
Fernandez

Lochlainn
Hanley

Ella Rock

Molly
O'Flaherty

Alexander
Naughton

Jack
Terdenge
Devaux
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Gender Club

F Lough
Derg Yacht
Club

M Kinsale
Yacht Club

M National
Yacht Club

F Lough Ree
Yacht Club

M Royal Cork
Yacht Club

M National
Yacht Club

F Lough
Derg Yacht
Club

M Malahide
Yacht Club

M Lough Ree
Yacht Club

M National
Yacht Club

M Waterford
Harbour
Sailing
Club

F Kinsale
Yacht Club

M Royal Cork
Yacht Club

M Royal St.
George
Yacht Club

F Lough

Derg Yacht
Club

M Waterford
Harbour
Sailing
Club

M Royal St.
George
Yacht Club

M Galway
Bay Sailing
Club

F Waterford
Harbour
Sailing
Club

M Waterford
Harbour
Sailing
Club

M Galway
Bay Sailing
Club

F Galway
Bay Sailing
Club

F Waterford
Harbour
Sailing
Club

M Royal St

George
Yacht Club

M Kinsale
Yacht Club

M Lough Ree
Yacht Club

F Royal St
George
Yacht Club

F Royal St
George
Yacht Club

M Royal St
George
Yacht Club

M Other
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Nat

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

IRL

Helmage HYC

12 (3,000.0
DNC)

12 23.0

1" (3,000.0
DNC)

12 25.0

12 7.0

12 (3,000.0
DNC)

1 (3,000.0
DNC)

10 (3,000.0
DNC)

12 (3,000.0
DNC)

12 (3,000.0
DNC)

12 (3,000.0
DNC)

1 (3,000.0
DNC)

12 (3,000.0
DNC)

12 (3,000.0
DNC)

12 (3,000.0
DNC)

11 (3,000.0
DNC)

1 (3,000.0
DNC)

12 (3,000.0
DNC)

12 (3,000.0
DNC)

12 (3,000.0
DNC)

12 (3,000.0
DNC)

1 (3,000.0
DNC)

1 (3,000.0
DNC)

12 11.0

1 (3,000.0
DNC)

9 (3,000.0
DNC)

1 (3,000.0
DNC)

12 (3,000.0
DNC)

12 (3,000.0
DNC)

10 (3,000.0
DNC)

LRYC

(3,000.0
DNC)

(33.0)
(36.0)
38.0

6.0
(3,000.0
DNC)
(3,000.0
DNC)
(3,000.0
DNC)
24.0
(3,000.0

DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(35.0)
(3,000.0
DNC)
(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

29.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

39.0

37.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

15.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

28.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

30.0

Nationals RSGYC

16.0

37.0
33.0
39.0
3,000.0

DNC

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC
3,000.0
DNC
22.0
3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

32.0
24.0

3,000.0
DNC

40.0

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC
3,000.0

DNC

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC
23.0

3,000.0
DNC

29.0

3,000.0
DNC

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

19.0

25.0

(20.0)

(3,000.0
DNC)

30.0

27.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

33.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

39.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

42.0

41.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

40.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)
(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

EABC

(3,000.0
DNC)

22.0
16.0
(3,000.0

DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

6.0

10.0

18.0

(3,000.0
DNC)
20.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

21.0
14.0

(3,000.0
DNC)

3,000.0
DNC

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

(3,000.0
DNC)

3,000.0
DNC

(3,000.0
DNC)
3,000.0
DNC

(3,000.0
DNC)

3,000.0
DNC

(3,000.0
DNC)

(34.0)
(3,000.0
DNC)
(3,000.0
DNC)
(8.0)
(27.0)

(29.0)

17.0
3,000.0
DNC
(35.0)

23.0

30.0

50.0

3,000.0
DNC

43.0

31.0

3,000.0

DNC

46.0

36.0

37.0

40.0

48.0

45.0

3,000.0
DNC

13.0

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

Total

9,081.0

180.0

6,121.0

9,102.0

9,021.0

9,052.0

9,064.0

9,055.0

12,046.0

9,085.0

12,050.0

9,086.0

12,064.0

12,065.0

12,067.0

12,070.0

12,072.0

12,075.0

12,078.0

12,078.0

12,079.0

12,085.0

12,085.0

15,011.0

15,013.0

15,015.0

15,023.0

15,028.0

15,029.0

15,030.0

Nett

81.0

82.0

85.0

102.0

3,013.0

3,025.0

3,035.0

3,035.0

3,046.0

3,050.0

3,050.0

3,051.0

3,064.0

3,065.0

3,067.0

3,070.0

3,072.0

3,075.0

3,078.0

3,078.0

3,079.0

3,085.0

3,085.0

6,011.0

6,013.0

6,015.0

6,023.0

6,028.0

6,029.0

6,030.0

217
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Rank Fleet Divison Rating

61st Main Junior  Bronze
62nd Main Junior  Bronze
63rd  Main Junior  Bronze
64th  Main Junior  Bronze
65th  Main Junior  Bronze
66th  Main Junior Bronze
67th  Main Junior Bronze
68th  Main Junior  Bronze
69th  Main Junior  Bronze
70th  Main Junior  Silver
71st  Main Junior Bronze
72nd  Main Junior Bronze
73rd  Main Junior  Bronze
74th  Main Junior Bronze
75th  Main Junior Bronze
Rank Fleet
1 Main
2 Main
3 Main
4 Main
5 Main
6 Main
7 Main
8 Main
9 Main
10 Main
" Main
12 Main
13 Main
14 Main
15 Main
16 Main
17 Main
18 Main
19 Main
20 Main
21 Main
22 Main
23 Main
24 Main
25 Main

Sail
no.

976

1339

1595

1385

1455

1315

1397

687

1596

1393

1610

746

988

1246

1233

Helmname

Elizabeth
Lyster

Mia
Kelleher

Ruby
McGee

Ronan
Quinlan

Neasa
Brazil

Jamie
Kirrane
Qisin Martin

Laura Barry

Arthur
Rogers

Donnacha
Sheehy

Jack Hayes

Hannah
Larkin

Jenny Plant

Gwen Barry

Conal 0
Dubhghaill

Divison Rating

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Silver
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Bronze

Sailwave results for Provisional Ranking 2021 at IODAI Junior Fleet 2021

Helmage HYC LRYC
12 (3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC) DNC)
12 (3,000.0 32.0
DNC)
12 (3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC) DNC)
12 (3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC) DNC)
12 (3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC) DNC)
12 (3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC) DNC)
12 (3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC) DNC)
1 (3,000.0 40.0
DNC)
1 (3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC) DNC)
12 (3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC) DNC)
12 (3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC) DNC)
12 (3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC) DNC)
1" (3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC) DNC)
12 (3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC) DNC)
1 (3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC) DNC)
HYC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Gender Club Nat
F Royal St IRL
George
Yacht Club
F Skerries IRL
Sailing
Club
F Waterford  IRL
Harbour
Sailing club
M Waterford  IRL
Harbour
Sailing
Club
F Waterford  IRL
Harbour
Sailing
Club
M National IRL
Yacht Club
M Royal Cork IRL
Yacht club
F Galway IRL
Bay Sailing
Club
M Galway IRL
Bay Sailing
Club
M Royal St IRL
George
Yacht Club
M Royal St IRL
George
Yacht Club
F Lough IRL
Derg Yacht
Club
F Waterford  IRL
Harbour
Sailing club
F Royal Cork IRL
Yacht Club
M Monkstown IRL
Bay Sailing
Club
Sail no. Helmname
1527 Olin Bateman
1558 Lucy Moynan
1467 Andrew O'Neill
1634 Conor Cronin
1627 Juliet Ryan
1616 Matt Mapplebeck
1502 Daniel Copithorne
1594 Abigail Murphy
1553 Niamh Connell
1591 James Gorman
1368 Ben Lydon
1525 Teddy Daly
1357 Dougie Venner
1617 ben keating
1559 Sarah Scott
1384 George Doig
1434 Orla Turner
1500 Eoin Moore
1606 Andrew Mannion
1494 Paidi A Coistealbha
5910 Matthew Holden
6407 Kate Molloy
1574 Billy Mallin
958 Mae Byrne
1234 Henrietta Leech
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Gender Club

mTTm 2 T2 2 E M T EEEE T2

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club
Kinsale Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

38.0
3,000.0
DNC
3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

42.0

3,000.0
DNC

43.0

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

Royal St. George Yacht Club

Skerries Sailing Club
National Yacht Club

Royal St George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Howth Yacht Club
Howth Yacht Club
East Antrim Boat Club
Lough Ree Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club

Lough Ree Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club
Ballyholme

Royal St. George Yacht Club

Kinsale Yacht Club
Lough Ree Yacht Club
Lough Ree Yacht Club

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC
39.0

3,000.0
DNC

42.0

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

3,000.0
DNC

47.0

49.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
1.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0

Nationals RSGYC EABC
(3,000.0 3,000.0
DNC) DNC
(3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC) DNC)
35.0 (3,000.0

DNC)
37.0 (3,000.0
DNC)
38.0 (3,000.0
DNC)
(3,000.0 3,000.0
DNC) DNC
(3,000.0 3,000.0
DNC) DNC
(3,000.0 (3,000.0
DNC) DNC)
(3,000.0 3,000.0
DNC) DNC
(3,000.0 3,000.0
DNC) DNC
43.0 (3,000.0
DNC)
(3,000.0 3,000.0
DNC) DNC
44.0 (3,000.0
DNC)
(3,000.0 3,000.0
DNC) DNC
(3,000.0 3,000.0
DNC) DNC
Nat Helmage Place Points
IRL 11 1
IRL 12 2
IRL 12 3
IRL 12 4
IRL 11 5
IRL 12 6
IRL 12 7
IRL 12 8
IRL 12 9
IRL 11 10
IRL 12 1
IRE 12 12
IRL 11 13
IRL 11 14
IRL 12 15
IRL 11 16
IRL 12 17
IRL 12 18
IRL 11 19
IRL 11 20
GBR 12 21
IRL 12 22
IRL 12 23
IRL 11 24
IRL 12 25

Total

15,032.0

15,032.0

15,035.0

15,037.0

15,038.0

15,038.0

15,039.0

15,040.0

15,042.0

15,042.0

15,043.0

15,043.0

15,044.0

15,047.0

15,049.0

Nett

6,032.0

6,032.0

6,035.0

6,037.0

6,038.0

6,038.0

6,039.0

6,040.0

6,042.0

6,042.0

6,043.0

6,043.0

6,044.0

6,047.0

6,049.0
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Sailwave results for Provisional Ranking 2021 at IODAI Junior Fleet 2021

Rank Fleet Divison Rating Sail no. Helmname

Main  Junior

Fleet Divison

26
Rank Fleet
1 Main
2 Main
3 Main
4 Main
5 Main
6 Main
7 Main
8 Main
9 Main
10 Main
1" Main
12 Main
13 Main
14 Main
15 Main
16 Main
17 Main
18 Main
19 Main
20 Main
21 Main
22 Main
23 Main
24 Main
25 Main
26 Main
27 Main
28 Main
29 Main
30 Main
31 Main
32 Main
33 Main
34 Main
35 Main
36 Main
37 Main
38 Main
39 Main
40 Main
Rank
1 Main
2 Main
3 Main
4 Main
5 Main
6 Main
7 Main
8 Main
9 Main
10 Main

Silver

Divison Rating

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver

Bronze

Rating
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

1582

Sail no.
1634
1558
1467
1594
1527
1502
1591
1627
1606
1559
1434
1617
1582
1357
2690
6407
906
1616
1525
1384
1518
5910
1530
1392
958
1500
1494
1583
1286
1976
1553
1339
1574
1499

1605
1631
1234
1577
687

Sail no.
1467
1634
1594
1617
1641
1627
1606
1558
1591
1527

Rian O’Neill

Gender Club
M Royal Cork Yacht Club

LRYC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Helmname
Conor Cronin
Lucy Moynan
Andrew O'Neill
Abigail Murphy
Olin Bateman
Daniel Copithorne
James Gorman
Juliet Ryan
Andrew Mannion
Sarah Scott

Orla Turner

ben keating

Rian O'Neill
Dougie Venner
Lochlainn Hanley
Kate Molloy

Aoife McElligott
Matt Mapplebeck
Teddy Daly
George Doig
Marcus Shelley
Matthew Holden
Ayda Bruen
Tiernan Farrell
Mae Byrne

Eoin Moore

Paidi A Coistealbha
Molly O’Flaherty
Michael Minogue
Jack Terdenge Devaux
Niamh Connell
Mia Kelleher

Billy Mallin

Louise Hanley
Annabelle Wilson
Jonathan Dempsey
Niamh Baynes
Henrietta Leech
Rian Baynes

Laura Barry

Gender Club

Malahide Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
National Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club

Lough Ree Yacht Club
Howth Yacht Club

Lough Ree Yacht Club
Howth Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Lough Ree Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Kinsale Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
East Antrim Boat Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Ballyholme

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Lough Ree Yacht Club
Lough Ree Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club

Royal St George Yacht Club
Galway Bay Sailing Club
Other

Skerries Sailing Club
Skerries Sailing Club
Kinsale Yacht Club

National Yacht Club

Kinsale Yacht Club

National Yacht Club

Galway Bay Sailing Club
Lough Ree Yacht Club
Galway Bay Sailing Club
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Galway Bay Sailing Club

Nationals

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Helmname
Andrew O'Neill
Conor Cronin
Abigail Murphy
ben keating
Carolina Carra
Juliet Ryan
Andrew Mannion
Lucy Moynan
James Gorman

Olin Bateman

file:///C:/Users/User/AppData/Local/Temp/blwB02C.htm

Gender Club

M Royal Cork Yacht Club

M Malahide Yacht Club

F Royal St. George Yacht Club
M Howth Yacht Club

F Royal St. George Yacht Club
F Malahide Yacht Club

M Lough Ree Yacht Club

F Royal Cork Yacht Club

M National Yacht Club

M Royal Cork Yacht Club

Nat
IRL

Nat
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRE
IRL
IRL
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
FRA
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Nat
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Helmage Place Points

1

Helmage Place Points

12
12
12
12
1

26

1
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Helmage Place

12
12
12
1
12
1
1"
12
1
1

1
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RDGb

26.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
1.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
8.5
9.0

417
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Rank Fleet
1 Main
12 Main
13 Main
14 Main
15 Main
16 Main
17 Main
18 Main
19 Main
20 Main
21 Main
22 Main
23 Main
24 Main
25 Main
26 Main
27 Main
28 Main
29 Main
30 Main
31 Main
32 Main
33 Main
34 Main
35 Main
36 Main
37 Main
38 Main
39 Main
40 Main
41 Main
42 Main
43 Main
Rank Fleet
1 Main
2 Main
3 Main
4 Main
5 Main
6 Main
7 Main
8 Main
9 Main
10 Main
1 Main
12 Main
13 Main
14 Main
15 Main
16 Main
17 Main
18 Main
19 Main
20 Main
21 Main
22 Main
23 Main

Divison Rating

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Divison
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver

Bronze

Rating
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Silver

Sail no.

1357
1525
1559
1518
1499
1530
1462
958

1582
1616
1434
1493
1392
1417
1047
1494
5910
906

1408
1271
1553
1500
960

1605
1153
1384
6407
1574
1315
1234
1414
1393
746

Sail no.
1641
1559
1594
1634
1357
1527
1558
1627
1606
1493
1582
1616
1553
958
1499
1500
1525
1518
1419
1586
6407
1530
1494

Sailwave results for Provisional Ranking 2021 at IODAI Junior Fleet 2021

Helmname

Dougie Venner
Teddy Daly

Sarah Scott
Marcus Shelley
Louise Hanley
Ayda Bruen

Grace Keating

Mae Byrne

Rian O'Neill

Matt Mapplebeck
Orla Turner

Max O’Hare
Tiernan Farrell

Ella Rock

Gemma Brady
Paidi A Coistealbha
Matthew Holden
Aoife McElligott
Finn Foley
Alexander Naughton
Niamh Connell
Eoin Moore

Jamie White
Jonathan Dempsey
Tomas A Coistealbha
George Doig

Kate Molloy

Billy Mallin

Jamie Kirrane
Henrietta Leech
Johnny Rock
Donnacha Sheehy

Hannah Larkin

Gender Club
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Royal Cork Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club

National Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Lough Ree Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Kinsale Yacht Club
Lough Ree Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club

Lough Ree Yacht Club

Royal St George Yacht Club

Lough Derg Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club
Ballyholme

Lough Derg Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St George Yacht Club

Skerries Sailing Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club

National Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club
East Antrim Boat Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club

Kinsale Yacht Club
National Yacht Club
Lough Ree Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St George Yacht Club

Lough Derg Yacht Club

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Helmname
Carolina Carra
Sarah Scott
Abigail Murphy
Conor Cronin
Dougie Venner
Olin Bateman
Lucy Moynan
Juliet Ryan
Andrew Mannion
Max O'Hare
Rian O'Neill
Matt Mapplebeck
Niamh Connell
Mae Byrne
Louise Hanley
Eoin Moore
Teddy Daly
Marcus Shelley
Felix Dion
Patrick Fegan
Kate Molloy
Ayda Bruen
Paidi A Coistealbha

file:///C:/Users/User/AppData/Local/Temp/blwB02C.htm

Gender Club
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Royal St. George Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club

Malahide Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club
Lough Ree Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Kinsale Yacht Club
Skerries Sailing Club
Lough Ree Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club

National Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club

Nat
IRL
IRE
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Nat
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Helmage Place Points

1
12
12
12
12
1
12
1
1
12
12
1
12
11
12
1
12
1
1
12
12
12
12
1
9
1"
12
12
12
12
1
12
12

Helmage Place

12
12
12
12
1
1
12

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
43

1
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20
21
22
23

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
42.0
43.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
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Rank Fleet

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Rank
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Rank
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Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Fleet

Main  Junior

Main Junior

Main Junior

Main  Junior

Main Junior

Main Junior

Main Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main Junior

Main  Junior

Main Junior

Main  Junior

Main Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main  Junior

Main Junior

Main  Junior

Main Junior

Main  Junior

Fleet
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main

Divison
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Divison

Divison

Rating

Bronze 1462
Bronze 1555

Bronze 906

Bronze 1154
Bronze 1408

Bronze 1153

Silver

Silver

1464
1574

Bronze 1414

Silver

Silver

960
1384

Bronze 1595

Bronze 1605
Bronze 1385

Bronze 1455
Bronze 803

Bronze 1006
Bronze 1150

Bronze 1471

Sailwave results for Provisional Ranking 2021 at IODAI Junior Fleet 2021

Sail no. Helmname

Grace Keating

Lily Donagh

Aoife McElligott
Nathan Harris

Finn Foley

Tomas A Coistealbha
Lucas Browne

Billy Mallin

Johnny Rock

Jamie White

George Doig

Ruby McGee
Jonathan Dempsey
Ronan Quinlan
Neasa Brazil

Jack Doolan

Kate Doolan
Donnacha O'Sullivan

Lily Walsh

Gender Club
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Lough Derg Yacht Club

Lough Derg Yacht Club

Lough Derg Yacht Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club

National Yacht Club

Kinsale Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
East Antrim Boat Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing club
National Yacht Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Royal St George Yacht Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing club

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Gender Club

Bronze 1610 Jack Hayes
Bronze 988 Jenny Plant
Rating Sail no. Helmname
Gold 1634 Conor Cronin
Gold 1641 Carolina Carra
Gold 1627 Juliet Ryan
Gold 1559 Sarah Scott
Silver 1499 Louise Hanley
Silver 1419 Felix Dion

Gold 1616 Matt Mapplebeck
Silver 958 Mae Byrne
Silver 5910 Matthew Holden
Bronze 1555 Lily Donagh
Silver 1582 Rian O'Neill

Bronze 1153
Bronze 1408

Bronze 1545

Silver

6407

Bronze 1605

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Silver

Rating
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

1494
1586
1384
1464

1574

Sail no.
1594
1634
1559
958
1641
1527
1558
1502

Tomas A Coistealbha
Finn Foley

Cory Browne

Kate Molloy
Jonathan Dempsey
Paidi A Coistealbha
Patrick Fegan
George Doig

Lucas Browne
Annabelle Wilson

Billy Mallin
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MBSC

Malahide Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

National Yacht Club

National Yacht Club

Kinsale Yacht Club

Lough Ree Yacht Club
Ballyholme

Lough Derg Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club
National Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club

East Antrim Boat Club
National Yacht Club

Kinsale Yacht Club

Kinsale Yacht Club

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Helmname
Abigail Murphy
Conor Cronin
Sarah Scott
Mae Byrne
Carolina Carra
Olin Bateman
Lucy Moynan

Daniel Copithorne
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Gender Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club

Howth Yacht Club

Lough Ree Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club

Nat Helmage Place Points

Nat
IRL
IRL

IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Nat
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

12
1
11
12
1
9
12
12
1
12
1
12
1
12

Helmage

12
12
1"
12
12
12
12
1
12
1
1"
9

1"
12
12
"
1"
10
1
12
1
12

Helmage Place Points

12
12
12
1
12
1
12
12

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Place
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240
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
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Rank Fleet
9 Main
10 Main
11 Main
12 Main
13 Main
14 Main
15 Main
16 Main
17 Main
18 Main
19 Main
20 Main
21 Main
22 Main
23 Main
24 Main
25 Main
26 Main
27 Main
28 Main
29 Main
30 Main
31 Main
32 Main
33 Main
34 Main
35 Main
36 Main
37 Main
38 Main
39 Main
40 Main
41 Main
42 Main
43 Main
44 Main
45 Main
46 Main
47 Main
48 Main
49 Main
50 Main

Divison Rating

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Sailwave results for Provisional Ranking 2021 at IODAI Junior Fleet 2021

Sail no. Helmname

1467
1616
1518
1493
1443
1357
1499
1582
1586
1384
1606
1525
1530
1494
1154
1153
906
5910
1419
1434
1555
1
803
976
6407
1574
1464
1471
1150
1627
1397
1577
1462
1596
1047
1408
1006
1286
1246
1631
1233
1545

Andrew O'Neill
Matt Mapplebeck
Marcus Shelley
Max O’Hare

iiigo Ramirez Fernandez

Dougie Venner
Louise Hanley
Rian O'Neill
Patrick Fegan
George Doig
Andrew Mannion
Teddy Daly

Ayda Bruen

Paidi A Coistealbha
Nathan Harris
Tomas A Coistealbha
Aoife McElligott
Matthew Holden
Felix Dion

Orla Turner

Lily Donagh
Annabelle Wilson
Jack Doolan
Elizabeth Lyster
Kate Molloy

Billy Mallin

Lucas Browne

Lily Walsh
Donnacha O'Sullivan
Juliet Ryan

Qisin Martin

Rian Baynes
Grace Keating
Arthur Rogers
Gemma Brady
Finn Foley

Kate Doolan
Michael Minogue
Gwen Barry

Niamh Baynes
Conal O Dubhghaill

Cory Browne

Gender Club
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Royal Cork Yacht Club
Kinsale Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club

Kinsale Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
National Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club
East Antrim Boat Club
Lough Ree Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Malahide Yacht Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club

Malahide Yacht Club

Lough Derg Yacht Club

Ballyholme
National Yacht Club
Lough Ree Yacht Club

Lough Derg Yacht Club

Kinsale Yacht Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Royal St George Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club

Kinsale Yacht Club
National Yacht Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club

Malahide Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht club

Galway Bay Sailing Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Galway Bay Sailing Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
Galway Bay Sailing Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club

Galway Bay Sailing Club
Monkstown Bay Sailing Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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Nat
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRE
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Helmage Place Points

12
12
12
1
1
11
12
11
10
1
1
12
1
1
12
9

1
12
12
12
1
1
1
12
12
12
12
12
12
1
12
12
12
1
12
1
11
12
12
1
1
12

9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
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